137 www.littelfuse.com © 2012 Littelfuse • Transportation  Products Catalog
Fuse Holders
FUSE HOLDER FOR MAXI® STYLE BLADE FUSE
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Size
01520001TXN 10
01520001U 500
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Size
01520001TXN 10
01520900TXN 10
01520900H 100
01520900U 500
09130550LXN 50
09130550Z 100
09130653LXN 50
09130653Z 1500
09130654LXN 50
09130654Z 1000
Description
This fuse holder provides an efficient, simple installation method
for MAXI® / FK3-Style Fuse applications.
Ratings
Part Number Description Fuse
Rating
01520001TXN940 Assortment: Fuse Holder with
screws and terminals - 10 pcs. 60 A
01520001TXN941 Assortment: Fuse Holder, Cover
with screws and terminals - 10 pcs. 60 A
Ratings
Part Number Description
01520001_ Fuse Holder
01520900_ Cover
09130653_ Terminals for wire
Ø 2.5 - 6 mm2
09130654_ Terminals for wire
Ø 5 - 10 mm2
09130550_ Screws Ø 5.3 mm, M 5x8
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
152001
152900
MAXI® COMPONENTS
Fuse Holders
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>Littelfuse(美国力特)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com